HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

Monthly Business License Listing

BL Address

WILLOUGHBY CONSTRUCTION AND 12006 MARGARET DR

CONSULTING LLC

SEED OF LYGHT NON MEDICAL
HOMECARE AGENCY

RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF
CHARLESTON SC

LIBERTY DIAMONDS EVENT
CENTER

THE DREAM E.N.T. LLC

XPLOSIVE HQ

MAINSTREET FAMILY DENITSTRY
LLC

PATHWAYS HEALTH CAREER
TRAINING CENTER

| GO WORLD IT'S TO SERVE YOU

1001 PINELAND AVE, 41

102 FARM RD

407 S MAIN ST

2321 ROWE ST

445 ELMA G MILES PKWY, 101

City
HAGERSTOWN

HINESVILLE

GOOSE CREEK

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

101 E GENERAL STEWART WAY HINESVILLE

110 GAUSE ST STE A

600 SLADE ST

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State
MD

GA

SC

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

August

ZipCode

21742

31313

29445

31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

31313

Phone

240-625-4164

656-777-4962

842-553-4101

912-255-5287

912-266-3708

912-312-6853

912-368-3333

912-980-5584

912-332-9822

From: 08/01/2025
To: 08/31/2025

Nature of Business

238190 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR

621610 - PRIVATE HOMECARE
PROVIDER

334220 - SALES SERVICE
INSTALLATION OF RADIO, BDA,
AND TOWER EQUIPMENT

711310 - EVENT CENTER

541921 - VIDEOGRAPHY
PHOTOGRAPHY MARKETING
SERVICES

713940 - PERSONAL TRAINING
STUDIO

621210 - DENTAL OFFICE

611519 - TRAINING OF MEDICAL
TECHNICIANS

541213 - TAX PREPARATIONS
AND CPR

9/2/2025
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