



Monthly Business License Listing

August

From: 08/01/2025

To: 08/31/2025

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
WILLOUGHBY CONSTRUCTION AND CONSULTING LLC	12006 MARGARET DR	HAGERSTOWN	MD	21742	240-625-4164	238190 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR
SEED OF LYGHT NON MEDICAL HOMECARE AGENCY	1001 PINELAND AVE, 41	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	656-777-4962	621610 - PRIVATE HOMECARE PROVIDER
RADIO COMMUNICATIONS OF CHARLESTON SC	102 FARM RD	GOOSE CREEK	SC	29445	842-553-4101	334220 - SALES SERVICE INSTALLATION OF RADIO, BDA, AND TOWER EQUIPMENT
LIBERTY DIAMONDS EVENT CENTER	407 S MAIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-255-5287	711310 - EVENT CENTER
THE DREAM E.N.T. LLC	2321 ROWE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-266-3708	541921 - VIDEOGRAPHY PHOTOGRAPHY MARKETING SERVICES
XPLOSIVE HQ	445 ELMA G MILES PKWY, 101	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-312-6853	713940 - PERSONAL TRAINING STUDIO
MAINSTREET FAMILY DENITSTRY LLC	101 E GENERAL STEWART WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-368-3333	621210 - DENTAL OFFICE
PATHWAYS HEALTH CAREER TRAINING CENTER	110 GAUSE ST STE A	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-980-5584	611519 - TRAINING OF MEDICAL TECHNICIANS
I GO WORLD IT'S TO SERVE YOU	600 SLADE ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-332-9822	541213 - TAX PREPARATIONS AND CPR